
 
RABINDRANATH TAGORE UNIVERSITY 

B.A/B.Sc. 3rd Semester Revised Examination Schedule 

NOVEMBER – 2025 

Exam Duration: Morning 9.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon – Afternoon 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M 
(Arts & Science) 

N.B.: Date of Practical Examination will be notified later. 

Date: 13th November, 2025 

 

Controller of Examinations 
Rabindranath Tagore University 

Hojai-782436 Assam 

 

Date Day 
Morning 

9.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon 
Afternoon 

1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M 

25-11-2025 Tuesday 

NEP 
All Major-3.1(Arts/Sc) 

All Minor-3.2 

CBCS 
All HC-3.1 (Arts/Sc) 

 

27-11-2025 Thursday  

NEP 
All Major-3.2(Arts/Sc) 

CBCS 
All HC-3.2 (Arts/Sc) 

28-11-2025 Friday  

CBCS 
All HC-3.3 (Arts/Sc) 

 
NEP 

Minor-3.1(Geography/ Geology) 
 

29-11-2025 Saturday  

NEP 
Minor-3.1(Education/Mathematics) 

 CBCS 
(Education/Mathematics) 

01-12-2025 Monday 

NEP 
Minor-3.1(Economics) 

CBCS 
Economics DSC/GE 

 

03-12-2025 Wednesday 

NEP 
Minor-3.1(History/Chemistry) 

CBCS 
History DSC/GE 

Chemistry DSC/GE 

 

05-12-2025 Friday  
NEP 

Minor-3.1 (Philosophy/Botany/ Statistics) 

08-12-2025 Monday 

NEP 
Minor-3.1(Arabic/ Nepali/ Assamese/ Bengali/ Hindi/ 

English/ Manipuri/Computer Science) 
CBCS 

DSC/GE-
(Assamese/Bengali/Hindi/Manipuri/Statistics/Botany)  

 

09-12-2025 Tuesday  

NEP 
Minor-3.1(Political 

Science/Physics/Zoology) 
 

CBCS 
DSC/GE (Political Science/Physics/Zoology 

11-12-2025 Thursday  
NEP 

All MD-3.1 (Arts & Sc) 

13-12-2025 Saturday 

NEP  
All AECC/ALT 3.1(Arts/Science) 

CBCS 
MIL(ASM/BEN/HIN/MAN), ALTE 

 

15-12-2025 Monday 

NEP 
All SEC-3.1 

CBCS 
All SEC-3.1 

 


